
HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 17-09-22  125 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:20 LACHER:09.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  1  139574 BE 103297619 11.19250 1275.6192    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    3  1  133026 BE 103727019 11.14180 1275.4171    2 
   3 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  4  133654 BE 100210320 11.18450 1229.0023    3 
   4 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   4  2  134202 BE 118182218 11.19171 1228.0002    4 
   5 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   4  3  157202 BE 611767319 11.38110 1226.3841    5 
   6 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   4  1       2 BE 104933419 11.38290 1223.5206    6 
   7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    3  2       2 BE 100233420 11.18520 1221.9167    7 
   8 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  2  148795 BE 100240820 11.32431 1212.4920    8 
   9 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  5       2 BE 113531214 11.33211 1206.2666    9 
  10 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  3  2  141180 BE 111852518 11.27050 1205.8078   10 
  11 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  3  1       2 BE 103780319 11.27190 1203.4096   11 
  12 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14  1  153950 BE 112408218 11.39000 1193.4109   12 
  13 303257-35 ANGLICUS SEBASTIEN    TILLIER  7  1  141965 BE 103935521 11.29001 1192.9665   13 
  14 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  3  3  149306 BE 105609022 11.35411 1187.9381   14 
  15 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  8       2 BE 100211920 11.23020 1182.4300   15 
  16 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14 12       2 BE 100483920 11.40220 1180.9000   16 
  17 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14 13       3 BE 103224721 11.40370 1178.6398   17 
  18 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   4  4       3 BE 101745120 11.44290 1168.9330   18 
  19 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14  4       4 BE 112408318 11.42430 1159.9900   19 
  20 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  6       3 BE 103710219 11.38171 1159.8784   20 
  21 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  19 14  135301 BE 103755019 11.27141 1154.1007   21 
  22 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     7  3  136947 BE 108176018 11.29110 1149.0449   22 
  23 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14  5       5 BE 100485920 11.44400 1143.1931   23 
  24 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  1       4 BE 114297618 11.41231 1132.5113   24 
  25 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  3       5 BE 115350916 11.41241 1132.3677   25 
  26 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    6  2  133953 BE 103146521 11.28230 1131.5191   26 
  27 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  9  139031 BE 101062522 11.32530 1131.4065   27 
  28 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14  7       6 BE 103234121 11.46100 1130.5998   28 
  29 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  4       6 BE 100241220 11.41501 1128.6457   29 
  30 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  19 11       2 BE 103752719 11.30481 1120.0259   30 
  31 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  3  3  139775 BE 112416218 11.35000 1118.2000   31 
  32 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  9       3 BE 103106821 11.29400 1116.8858   32 
  33 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14 11       7 BE 103225021 11.49150 1105.5655   33 
  34 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  1  139746 BE 101092822 11.36500 1101.8081   34 
  35 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  3       2 BE 101128622 11.37330 1095.6174   35 
  36 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12 12       4 BE 103732319 11.32170 1092.9862   36 
  37 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  7       2 BE 101063122 11.37380 1089.3001   37 
  38 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  2       2 BE 114296417 11.38160 1088.1549   38 
  39 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14  2       8 BE 112402618 11.51290 1088.1140   39 
  40 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  2       3 BE 101060722 11.37550 1086.8873   40 
  41 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12 11       5 BE 100213220 11.33160 1084.2672   41 
  42 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14  3       9 BE 100484620 11.52020 1083.9005   42 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 17-09-22  210 JEUNES           Amateurs:21 LACHER:09.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34  7  134336 BE 101460222 11.15541 1268.4975    1 
   2 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 17 10  132028 BE 101124822 11.14180 1265.8485    2 
   3 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14 11  133654 BE 101444322 11.16060 1259.6984    3 
   4 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34  6       2 BE 101460122 11.17591 1244.0246    4 
   5 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34 13       3 BE 101461722 11.18511 1234.1198    5 
   6 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34 10       4 BE 101460622 11.18571 1232.9871    6 
   7 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 17  9       2 BE 101123322 11.17050 1232.9463    7 
   8 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  6       2 BE 101446422 11.18350 1230.8887    8 
   9 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 13  153950 BE 101666622 11.35210 1228.1611    9 
  10 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34 28       5 BE 101465322 11.19331 1226.2342   10 
  11 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34 31       6 BE 101464122 11.19411 1224.7436   11 
  12 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34 25       7 BE 101463822 11.19511 1222.8854   12 
  13 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  5       2 BE 101672122 11.35580 1222.1487   13 
  14 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 14 12  122941 BE 101232422 11.10570 1217.8405   14 
  15 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  1       3 BE 101664522 11.36420 1215.0750   15 
  16 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 14       4 BE 101667622 11.36430 1214.9152   16 
  17 303257-35 ANGLICUS SEBASTIEN    TILLIER 12 10  141965 BE 114335222 11.27021 1213.0132   17 
  18 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  3       5 BE 101664722 11.37190 1209.1897   18 
  19 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  5  139775 BE 101727722 11.25540 1205.9965   19 
  20 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  5  141180 BE 101479422 11.27120 1204.6075   20 
  21 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  2       6 BE 101662022 11.38000 1202.7344   21 
  22 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  2       2 BE 101479022 11.27290 1201.7024   22 



  23 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  1       3 BE 101478222 11.27390 1200.0000   23 
  24 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 12       7 BE 101662722 11.38260 1198.6764   24 
  25 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 11       8 BE 101664222 11.39010 1193.2567   25 
  26 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  8       9 BE 101666122 11.39150 1191.1025   26 
  27 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14 10       3 BE 101444722 11.22130 1191.0352   27 
  28 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   6  5  157202 00 866572322 11.42030 1190.4733   28 
  29 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  3       4 BE 101443022 11.22170 1190.3280   29 
  30 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14 13       5 BE 101447622 11.22250 1188.9162   30 
  31 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  3  3  149306 BE 105609022 11.35411 1187.9381   31 
  32 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 16      10 BE 101674822 11.39380 1187.5804   32 
  33 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  5       6 BE 101445922 11.22340 1187.3320   33 
  34 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   6  4       2 BE 101714022 11.42280 1186.7287   34 
  35 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 17  5       3 BE 101122822 11.21210 1185.7027   35 
  36 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   6  2       3 BE 101714322 11.42360 1185.5354   36 
  37 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  4       4 BE 101478322 11.29120 1184.3960   37 
  38 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    6  3  133026 BE 101465422 11.22340 1181.7530   38 
  39 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 17  3       4 BE 101124422 11.21480 1180.9302   39 
  40 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  8       7 BE 101445622 11.24100 1170.6920   40 
  41 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  1       2 BE 101727122 11.29370 1168.5245   41 
  42 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  4       3 BE 101695422 11.29390 1168.1989   42 
  43 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  4      11 BE 101666722 11.41540 1167.1721   43 
  44 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  9       8 BE 101446922 11.24450 1164.7407   44 
  45 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   4  4  134202 BE 101085722 11.25150 1164.4425   45 
  46 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 14 11       2 BE 109883622 11.16240 1155.4605   46 
  47 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 14  6       3 BE 101231922 11.16310 1154.1950   47 
  48 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 14  5       4 BE 101233522 11.16420 1152.2118   48 
  49 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 10      12 BE 101671222 11.44010 1148.7377   49 
  50 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  7      13 BE 101671522 11.44060 1148.0239   50 
  51 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 17      14 BE 101668722 11.44090 1147.5960   51 
  52 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   6  6       4 BE 101715522 11.48110 1137.6336   52 
  53 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    6  5       2 BE 101462922 11.27060 1136.0034   53 
  54 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    6  2       3 BE 101462222 11.27180 1134.0665   54 
  55 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34 17       8 BE 101462422 11.28371 1132.5062   55 
  56 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  8  139031 BE 101062522 11.32530 1131.4065   56 
  57 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  2       4 BE 101695322 11.33560 1127.8241   57 
  58 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  7       9 BE 101444622 11.29070 1122.0428   58 
  59 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 16 11  139574 BE 101483822 11.34260 1121.6769   59 
  60 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  9  6  133703 BE 101427522 11.29290 1119.0096   60 
  61 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34 29       9 BE 101465022 11.30331 1114.3438   61 
  62 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   6  1       5 BE 101715322 11.51100 1113.5915   62 
  63 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 17 13       5 BE 101125022 11.29080 1108.2373   63 
  64 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 14  4       5 BE 101231722 11.21220 1103.9300   64 
  65 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  1  139746 BE 101092822 11.36500 1101.8081   65 
  66 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 17 12       6 BE 101123822 11.29550 1100.9979   66 
  67 160930-07 ROBAT-MATHIS          HANRET  10  7  146262 BE 114691922 11.43011 1099.5627   67 
  68 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34 21      10 BE 101463022 11.32111 1099.4476   68 
  69 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  3       2 BE 101128622 11.37330 1095.6174   69 
  70 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 17  7       7 BE 101124222 11.30400 1094.1547   70 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 17-09-22  57 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:16 LACHER:09.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 303257-35 ANGLICUS SEBASTIEN    TILLIER  7  1  141965 BE 103935521 11.29001 1192.9665    1 
   2 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  3  3  149306 BE 105609022 11.35411 1187.9381    2 
   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  5  153950 BE 103224721 11.40370 1178.6398    3 
   4 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    3  1  133953 BE 103146521 11.28230 1131.5191    4 
   5 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  9  139031 BE 101062522 11.32530 1131.4065    5 
   6 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  2       2 BE 103234121 11.46100 1130.5998    6 
   7 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE    3  3  133654 BE 103106821 11.29400 1116.8858    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  4       3 BE 103225021 11.49150 1105.5655    8 
   9 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  1  139746 BE 101092822 11.36500 1101.8081    9 
  10 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  3       2 BE 101128622 11.37330 1095.6174   10 
  11 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  7       2 BE 101063122 11.37380 1089.3001   11 
  12 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  2       3 BE 101060722 11.37550 1086.8873   12 
  13 197718-32 HEYSECOM ROGER        THISNES  4  3  157284 BE 103291621 11.56240 1074.3443   13 
  14 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  2       3 BE 101128522 11.41550 1059.3506   14 
  15 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  1       4 BE 103232621 11.55250 1058.6819   15 
  16 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    3  2       2 BE 103147721 11.37090 1053.5037   16 
  17 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  3       4 BE 101062022 11.43330 1041.0408   17 
  18 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  4       5 BE 101062722 11.43470 1039.2251   18 
  19 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  8       6 BE 101066022 11.47400 1009.9104   19 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



LAON                 17-09-22  27 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:5 LACHER:09.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   4  3  157202 BE 611767319 11.38110 1226.3841    1 
   2 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   4  1       2 BE 104933419 11.38290 1223.5206    2 
   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14  1  153950 BE 112408218 11.39000 1193.4109    3 
   4 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14 12       2 BE 100483920 11.40220 1180.9000    4 
   5 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14 13       3 BE 103224721 11.40370 1178.6398    5 
   6 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   4  4       3 BE 101745120 11.44290 1168.9330    6 
   7 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14  4       4 BE 112408318 11.42430 1159.9900    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14  5       5 BE 100485920 11.44400 1143.1931    8 
   9 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 14  7       6 BE 103234121 11.46100 1130.5998    9 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 17-09-22  82 JEUNES            Amateurs:6 LACHER:09.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34  7  134336 BE 101460222 11.15541 1268.4975    1 
   2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34  6       2 BE 101460122 11.17591 1244.0246    2 
   3 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34 13       3 BE 101461722 11.18511 1234.1198    3 
   4 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34 10       4 BE 101460622 11.18571 1232.9871    4 
   5 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 13  153950 BE 101666622 11.35210 1228.1611    5 
   6 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34 28       5 BE 101465322 11.19331 1226.2342    6 
   7 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34 31       6 BE 101464122 11.19411 1224.7436    7 
   8 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 34 25       7 BE 101463822 11.19511 1222.8854    8 
   9 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  5       2 BE 101672122 11.35580 1222.1487    9 
  10 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  1       3 BE 101664522 11.36420 1215.0750   10 
  11 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 14       4 BE 101667622 11.36430 1214.9152   11 
  12 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  3       5 BE 101664722 11.37190 1209.1897   12 
  13 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  5  139775 BE 101727722 11.25540 1205.9965   13 
  14 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  2       6 BE 101662022 11.38000 1202.7344   14 
  15 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 12       7 BE 101662722 11.38260 1198.6764   15 
  16 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 11       8 BE 101664222 11.39010 1193.2567   16 
  17 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  8       9 BE 101666122 11.39150 1191.1025   17 
  18 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   6  5  157202 00 866572322 11.42030 1190.4733   18 
  19 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 16      10 BE 101674822 11.39380 1187.5804   19 
  20 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   6  4       2 BE 101714022 11.42280 1186.7287   20 
  21 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   6  2       3 BE 101714322 11.42360 1185.5354   21 
  22 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  1       2 BE 101727122 11.29370 1168.5245   22 
  23 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  4       3 BE 101695422 11.29390 1168.1989   23 
  24 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  4      11 BE 101666722 11.41540 1167.1721   24 
  25 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 10      12 BE 101671222 11.44010 1148.7377   25 
  26 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18  7      13 BE 101671522 11.44060 1148.0239   26 
  27 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 18 17      14 BE 101668722 11.44090 1147.5960   27 
  28 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   6  6       4 BE 101715522 11.48110 1137.6336   28 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 17-09-22  12 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:3 LACHER:09.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  5  153950 BE 103224721 11.40370 1178.6398    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  2       2 BE 103234121 11.46100 1130.5998    2 
   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  4       3 BE 103225021 11.49150 1105.5655    3 
   4 197718-32 HEYSECOM ROGER        THISNES  4  3  157284 BE 103291621 11.56240 1074.3443    4 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 17-09-22  66 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:9 LACHER:09.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  1  139574 BE 103297619 11.19250 1275.6192    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    3  1  133026 BE 103727019 11.14180 1275.4171    2 
   3 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  4  133654 BE 100210320 11.18450 1229.0023    3 
   4 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    3  2       2 BE 100233420 11.18520 1221.9167    4 
   5 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  2  148795 BE 100240820 11.32431 1212.4920    5 
   6 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  5       2 BE 113531214 11.33211 1206.2666    6 
   7 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  3  2  141180 BE 111852518 11.27050 1205.8078    7 



   8 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  3  1       2 BE 103780319 11.27190 1203.4096    8 
   9 303257-35 ANGLICUS SEBASTIEN    TILLIER  7  1  141965 BE 103935521 11.29001 1192.9665    9 
  10 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  8       2 BE 100211920 11.23020 1182.4300   10 
  11 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  6       3 BE 103710219 11.38171 1159.8784   11 
  12 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  19 14  135301 BE 103755019 11.27141 1154.1007   12 
  13 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  1       4 BE 114297618 11.41231 1132.5113   13 
  14 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  3       5 BE 115350916 11.41241 1132.3677   14 
  15 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    6  2  133953 BE 103146521 11.28230 1131.5191   15 
  16 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  4       6 BE 100241220 11.41501 1128.6457   16 
  17 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  19 11       2 BE 103752719 11.30481 1120.0259   17 
  18 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  9       3 BE 103106821 11.29400 1116.8858   18 
  19 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12 12       4 BE 103732319 11.32170 1092.9862   19 
  20 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  2       2 BE 114296417 11.38160 1088.1549   20 
  21 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12 11       5 BE 100213220 11.33160 1084.2672   21 
  22 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  3       6 BE 100213020 11.33250 1082.9494   22 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 17-09-22  72 JEUNES            Amateurs:8 LACHER:09.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14 11  133654 BE 101444322 11.16060 1259.6984    1 
   2 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  6       2 BE 101446422 11.18350 1230.8887    2 
   3 303257-35 ANGLICUS SEBASTIEN    TILLIER 12 10  141965 BE 114335222 11.27021 1213.0132    3 
   4 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  5  141180 BE 101479422 11.27120 1204.6075    4 
   5 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  2       2 BE 101479022 11.27290 1201.7024    5 
   6 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  1       3 BE 101478222 11.27390 1200.0000    6 
   7 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14 10       3 BE 101444722 11.22130 1191.0352    7 
   8 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  3       4 BE 101443022 11.22170 1190.3280    8 
   9 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14 13       5 BE 101447622 11.22250 1188.9162    9 
  10 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  5       6 BE 101445922 11.22340 1187.3320   10 
  11 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  4       4 BE 101478322 11.29120 1184.3960   11 
  12 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    6  3  133026 BE 101465422 11.22340 1181.7530   12 
  13 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  8       7 BE 101445622 11.24100 1170.6920   13 
  14 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  9       8 BE 101446922 11.24450 1164.7407   14 
  15 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    6  5       2 BE 101462922 11.27060 1136.0034   15 
  16 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    6  2       3 BE 101462222 11.27180 1134.0665   16 
  17 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  7       9 BE 101444622 11.29070 1122.0428   17 
  18 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 16 11  139574 BE 101483822 11.34260 1121.6769   18 
  19 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  9  6  133703 BE 101427522 11.29290 1119.0096   19 
  20 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 16 16       2 BE 114466222 11.39000 1081.9690   20 
  21 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  1      10 BE 101442122 11.33500 1079.3055   21 
  22 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  9  2       2 BE 101427122 11.34070 1077.2365   22 
  23 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  9  5       3 BE 101427722 11.34450 1071.7675   23 
  24 303257-35 ANGLICUS SEBASTIEN    TILLIER 12  6       2 BE 114335122 11.44121 1057.8483   24 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 17-09-22  20 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:7 LACHER:09.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 303257-35 ANGLICUS SEBASTIEN    TILLIER  7  1  141965 BE 103935521 11.29001 1192.9665    1 
   2 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    3  1  133953 BE 103146521 11.28230 1131.5191    2 
   3 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE    3  3  133654 BE 103106821 11.29400 1116.8858    3 
   4 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    3  2       2 BE 103147721 11.37090 1053.5037    4 
   5 303257-35 ANGLICUS SEBASTIEN    TILLIER  7  4       2 BE 103942921 12.01021  939.9477    5 
   6 303257-35 ANGLICUS SEBASTIEN    TILLIER  7  2       3 BE 103935421 12.05451  911.4830    6 
   7 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN   2  1  135301 BE 103192821 12.17361  807.2772    7 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 17-09-22  32 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:6 LACHER:09.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   4  2  134202 BE 118182218 11.19171 1228.0002    1 
   2 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  3  3  149306 BE 105609022 11.35411 1187.9381    2 
   3 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     7  3  136947 BE 108176018 11.29110 1149.0449    3 
   4 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  9  139031 BE 101062522 11.32530 1131.4065    4 
   5 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  1  139746 BE 101092822 11.36500 1101.8081    5 
   6 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  3       2 BE 101128622 11.37330 1095.6174    6 
   7 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  7       2 BE 101063122 11.37380 1089.3001    7 



   8 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  2       3 BE 101060722 11.37550 1086.8873    8 
   9 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  2       3 BE 101128522 11.41550 1059.3506    9 
  10 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  3       4 BE 101062022 11.43330 1041.0408   10 
  11 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  4       5 BE 101062722 11.43470 1039.2251   11 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 17-09-22  56 JEUNES            Amateurs:7 LACHER:09.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 17 10  132028 BE 101124822 11.14180 1265.8485    1 
   2 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 17  9       2 BE 101123322 11.17050 1232.9463    2 
   3 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 14 12  122941 BE 101232422 11.10570 1217.8405    3 
   4 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  3  3  149306 BE 105609022 11.35411 1187.9381    4 
   5 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 17  5       3 BE 101122822 11.21210 1185.7027    5 
   6 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 17  3       4 BE 101124422 11.21480 1180.9302    6 
   7 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   4  4  134202 BE 101085722 11.25150 1164.4425    7 
   8 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 14 11       2 BE 109883622 11.16240 1155.4605    8 
   9 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 14  6       3 BE 101231922 11.16310 1154.1950    9 
  10 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 14  5       4 BE 101233522 11.16420 1152.2118   10 
  11 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  8  139031 BE 101062522 11.32530 1131.4065   11 
  12 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 17 13       5 BE 101125022 11.29080 1108.2373   12 
  13 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 14  4       5 BE 101231722 11.21220 1103.9300   13 
  14 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  1  139746 BE 101092822 11.36500 1101.8081   14 
  15 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 17 12       6 BE 101123822 11.29550 1100.9979   15 
  16 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  3       2 BE 101128622 11.37330 1095.6174   16 
  17 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 17  7       7 BE 101124222 11.30400 1094.1547   17 
  18 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 14  9       6 BE 101277022 11.22360 1091.8384   18 
  19 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  12  6       2 BE 101063122 11.37380 1089.3001   19 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 17-09-22  25 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:6 LACHER:09.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  3  3  149306 BE 105609022 11.35411 1187.9381    1 
   2 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  9  139031 BE 101062522 11.32530 1131.4065    2 
   3 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  1  139746 BE 101092822 11.36500 1101.8081    3 
   4 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  3       2 BE 101128622 11.37330 1095.6174    4 
   5 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  7       2 BE 101063122 11.37380 1089.3001    5 
   6 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  2       3 BE 101060722 11.37550 1086.8873    6 
   7 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  2       3 BE 101128522 11.41550 1059.3506    7 
   8 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  3       4 BE 101062022 11.43330 1041.0408    8 
   9 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  13  4       5 BE 101062722 11.43470 1039.2251    9 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


